HanmeHoBaHue 651104

Macno crnmBo4Hoe
(nopumsimm)

Cbip
PoccuinckumiA(nopupsivm)
["opoLuek
KOHCEPBUPOBaHHbIN

OwmnieT HaTypa/bHbIi CO
C/MBOYHbIM Mac/iom

Kakao ¢ MofioKoM
Xneb MLeHNYHbIN
0AMPOBaHHb I
Xneb pxaHoi
3edwmp

Wroro:

MBOYCOLL Ne 3

HA -Jj
BbIXOL,
' GeNKN - >KMpbI
10 0,08 7,25
10 2,32 2,95
00 L0 A
15055 127 1800
200 1,32 135
0 110 018
20 1,00 0,22
40 020 0,00
515,00 20,42 30,06

.2024r

Mnu1LLEBbIe BeLLiecTsa/r/
YIEBOAb!

0,14
0,00
3,50

3,30
159
12,00

9,00
32,00
75,84

kTop MBOYCOLLI Ne 3
YK.I".baToBcKasi
MEHIO 3ABTPAKA A1 OBYYAKOLLNXCA 1- 4 KJTACCOB

*S- Y

-+ OFPH "',

SHepreTnyeckas
LIeHHOCTb, KKa/l

66,00
36,00
22,10

225,50
81,00
48,02

38,00
129,02
645,64

LieHa, py6

6,94
6,48
103
38,97

10,92
1,36

1,44
912
85,53

MEHIO 3ABTPAKA O/1A OBYYAIOLLMXCA 5-11 K/TACCOB 1 YUUTESIEN
MBOYCOLL Ne 3

HammeHoBaHvie 611

Macno cnneoyHoe
(nopumsimm)
Colp

PoccuickuiA(nopumsivm)

["opoLLek
KOHCEpB/POBaHHbII

Om/eT HaTypa/bHbIA CO

C/IMBOYHbIM Mac/ioM
Kakao ¢ Monokom
Xeb NLLEeHNYHbIN
0 APOBaHHbIiA
Xneb pxaHoi

3edwmp
Wroro:

Moeap Avy/

HA ~ . M._
BbIXOZ,
r

Gernku - >KupbI

10 008 725
10 232 295
100 283 017
180/6 1524 216
200 132  13b
0 165 027
20 100 022
40 020 0,00

596,00 24,64 3381

A.C.KyyeBa

.2024r

nuLLEBbIe BeLLlecTsa/r/

YIIEBO/bI

0,14
0,00
583
3,96
159
18,00

9,00
32,00
84,82

OHepretnyeckad  LleHa, py6

LIEHHOCTb, KKaUl

66,00
72,00
36,83

270,60
81,00
72,03
38,00

129,02
729,48

6,94
6,48
17,14
56,2

10,92
2,04

1,44
912
110,28



